
APPLIED LANGUAGES
FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2025_TIMETABLES #ADLP20_Y4_GROUP_L4

CLASS, 10:00am-12:00pm

Staff: OLIFANT FM
Room: 10-G52 - SS (Humanities - 60 seats)
Module: ENE107V

CLASS, 12:30pm-02:30pm

Staff: SMITH CGA
Rooms: 10-G14 - SS (Humanities); 13-G21 - SS (Humanities -
70 seats)
Module: LTE107V

CLASS, 10:30am-12:
30pm

Staff: OLIFANT FM
Room: 10-G62 - SS
(ICT - 60 seats)
Module: RLP107V

CLASS, 02:30pm-04:30pm

Staff: DITSELE T
Module: SLI107V

CLASS, 10:00am-11:
00am

Staff: THOKWANE D
Room: 10-L76 - SS
(Humanities - 51 seats)
Module: AFL107V

CLASS,
08:00am-
10:00am

Staff:
ROSSOU
W S
Room: 10-
L63 - SS
(Humaniti
es - 35
seats)
Module:
ALF107V

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
ROSSOU
W S
Room: 10-
L63 - SS
(Humaniti
es - 35
seats)
Module:
ALF107V

CLASS,
08:00am-
10:00am

Staff:
RAKGO
GO TJ
Room: 10-
G27 - SS
(Huminait
ies - 48
seats)
Module:
ALP107V

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
RAKGO
GO TJ
Room: 10-
G27 - SS
(Huminait
ies - 48
seats)
Module:
ALP107V

CLASS,
08:00am-
10:00am

Staff:
RAKGO
GO TJ
Room: 10-
G52 - SS
(Humaniti
es - 60
seats)
Module:
ALS107V

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
RAKGO
GO TJ
Room: 10-
G52 - SS
(Humaniti
es - 60
seats)
Module:
ALS107V

CLASS,
08:00am-
10:00am

Staff:
MANDEN
DE I P
Room: 10-
L63 - SS
(Humaniti
es - 35
seats)
Module:
ALV107V

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
MANDEN
DE I P
Room: 10-
L63 - SS
(Humaniti
es - 35
seats)
Module:
ALV107V

CLASS,
08:00am-
10:00am

Staff:
RAKGO
GO TJ
Room: 10-
G51 - SS
(Humaniti
es - 51
seats)
Module:
ALX107V

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
RAKGO
GO TJ
Room: 10-
G51 - SS
(Humaniti
es - 51
seats)
Module:
ALX107V

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
KABINDE-
MACHATE
ML
Room: 10-
L77 - SS
(Humanitie
s - 51 seats)
Module:
ALZ107V

CLASS, 08:00am-10:
00am

Staff: ROSSOUW S
Room: 10-L06 - SS
(Humanities - 90
seats)
Module: ENS107V

CLASS, 10:00am-11:00am

Staff: MANDENDE I P
Room: 10-G52 - SS (Humanities - 60 seats)
Module: TDV107V

CLASS, 01:00pm-02:00pm

Staff: COLLINS G W
Room: 14-G112 - SS
(Humanities - 170 seats)
Module: LTY107V

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
KABINDE-
MACHATE
ML
Room: 10-
L77 - SS
(Humanitie
s - 51 seats)
Module:
ALZ107V

CLASS, 08:00am-09:00am

Staff: MAKUWA KP
Room: 14-G112 - SS
(Humanities - 170 seats)
Module: MLI107V

CLASS, 11:00am-12:30pm

Staff: OLIFANT FM
Room: 10-G52 - SS (Humanities - 60 seats)
Module: ENE107V

CLASS, 12:00pm-02:00pm

Staff: SMITH CGA
Room: 13-G21 - SS (Humanities - 70 seats)
Module: LTE107V

08:00am

08:30am

08:30am

09:00am

09:00am

09:30am

09:30am

10:00am

10:00am

10:30am

10:30am

11:00am

11:00am

11:30am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:00pm

12:30pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Fri

Published 2024/12/12 09:13:16, by BRIAN (Tshwane University of Technology) - CELCAT Timetabling (truncated to fit page)


