

APPLIED LANGUAGES FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2025_TIMETABLES #ADLP20_Y4_GROUP_L4



Γ															
	Monday	Tuesday		Thursday						Fri					
08:00am 08:30am	Staff: MAKUWA KP	CLASS, 08:00am-10: 00am Staff: ROSSOUW S	CLASS, 08: 00am-10: 00am	CLASS, 08:00am- 10:00am	CLASS, 08:00am- 10:00am	CLASS, 08:00am- 10:00am	CLASS, 08:00am- 10:00am	CLASS, 08:00am- 10:00am	CLASS, 08: 00am-10: 00am	CLASS, 08 00am-10: 00am	CLASS, 08 00am-10: 00am	CLASS, 08 00am-10: 00am	CLASS, 08 00am-10: 00am	CLASS, 08: 00am-10: 00am	
08:30am	(Humanities - 170 seats) Module: MLI107V	Room: 10-L06 - SS (Humanities - 90 seats) Module: ENS107V	Staff: KABINDE-	Staff: MANDEN	Staff: RAKGO	Staff: RAKGO	Staff: RAKGO	Staff: ROSSOU	Staff: KABINDE-	Staff: MANDEN	Staff: RAKGO	Staff: RAKGO	Staff: RAKGO	Staff: ROSSOU	
09:00am			MACHATE ML Room: 10- L77 - SS (Humanitie	DE I P Room: 10- L63 - SS (Humaniti	GO TJ Room: 10- G27 - SS (Huminait ies - 48	GO TJ Room: 10 G51 - SS (Humaniti es - 51	GO TJ Room: 10- G52 - SS (Humaniti es - 60	WS	MACHATE ML Room: 10- L77 - SS (Humanitie	DE I P Room: 10-	GO TJ Room: 10- G27 - SS (Huminait ies - 48	GO TJ Room: 10- G51 - SS (Humaniti es - 51	GO TJ	W S Room: 10- L63 - SS (Humaniti es - 35 seats)	
09:00am															
09:30am															
09:30am			s - 51 seats) Module:	seats) Module:	seats) Module:	seats) Module:	seats) Module:	seats) Module:	s - 51 seats Module:	seats) Module:	seats) Module:	seats) Module:	seats) Module:	Module:	
10:00am			ALZ107V			ALX107V	ALS107V	ALF107V	ALZ107V		ALP107V	ALX107V	ALS107V	ALF107V	
10:00am	00am Staff: THOKWANE D Room: 10-L76 - SS (Humanities - 51 seats) Module: AFL107V		CLASS, 10:0	CLASS, 10:00am-11:00am Staff: MANDENDE I P Room: 10-G52 - SS (Humanities - 60 seats)											
10:30am			Staff: OLIFANT FM Room: 10-G52 - SS (Humanities - 60 seats)												
10:30am		CLASS, 10:30am-12:	Module: EN						Module: TDV107V						
11:00am		30pm Staff: OLIFANT FM													
11:00am		Room: 10-G62 - SS (ICT - 60 seats) Module: RLP107V							CLASS, 11:00am-12:30pm Staff: OLIFANT FM Room: 10-G52 - SS (Humanities - 60 seats)						
11:30am															
11:30am									Module: EN			00 00000			
12:00pm									_						
12:00pm			CLASS, 12:00pm-02:00pm												
12:30pm			Staff: SMITH CGA Room: 13-G21 - SS (Humanities - 70 seats) Module: LTE107V												
12:30pm									CLASS, 12:30pm-02:30pm Staff: SMITH CGA Rooms: 10-G14 - SS (Humanities); 13-G21 - SS (Humanities - 70 seats) Module: LTE107V						
01:00pm															
01:00pm		CLASS, 01:00pm-02:00pm Staff: COLLINS G W Room: 14-G112 - SS (Humanities - 170 seats) Module: LTY107V													
01:30pm															
01:30pm															
02:00pm															
02:00pm															
02:30pm															
02:30pm									CLASS, 02:3 Staff: DITS		m				
03:00pm									Module: SL						
03:00pm															
03:30pm															
03:30pm															
04:00pm															
04:00pm															
04:30pm									v) - CELCAT 1				(tru		